2020-21 REACH ANNUAL MEETING & WORKSHOP | AGENDA AT-A-GLANCE

DAY 1: SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2020 (US Eastern Time)

10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00AM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM

WELCOME

ICE BREAKER

OPENING ADDRESS: CLASH!
SOCIAL MEDIA BOOM
INNOVATION EXPO

REACH FACULTY CHECK-IN
SOUNDS OF KORA

DAY 2: MONDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2020 (US Eastern Time)

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

OPENING

HIMSS GLOBAL HEALTH EQUITY NETWORK
IDEATION SESSION: CLINICAL EMPATHY
REFLECTION. INTROSPECTION. CONNECTION.

DAY 3: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2020 (US Eastern Time)

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 AM

OPENING

OPENING ADDRESS: EVERY MOTHER COUNTS
YEAR 3 INNOVATION WORKSHOP
NETWORKING HOUR

® Reach - Thought Leadership

REACH

IPSOS

DR. ALANA CONNER
SOCIAL TREE

PLUG AND PLAY

REACH - ALL

MR. SOURAKATA DIABATE

REACH

MS. LESLIE EVANS

IPSOS STRATEGY 3
DR. SHERYL WHITE

REACH

NAN STRAUSS, JD
IPSOS HEALTHCARE
REACH / IPSOS

SUPPORTING
MATERIALS:
https://reachtl.org/ann

ualmeeting

BREAKS ARE INCORPORATED
THROUGHOUT THE DAY.




