

## 2020-21 REACH ANNUAL MEETING & WORKSHOP | AGENDA AT-A-GLANCE

### DAY 1: SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2020 (US Eastern Time)

10:00 AM	WELCOME	REACH
10:05 AM	ICE BREAKER	IPSOS
10:45 AM	OPENING ADDRESS: CLASH!	DR. ALANA CONNER
11:00 AM	SOCIAL MEDIA BOOM	SOCIAL TREE
12:00AM	INNOVATION EXPO	PLUG AND PLAY
2:00 PM	REACH FACULTY CHECK-IN	REACH - ALL
2:45 PM	SOUNDS OF KORA	MR. SOURAKATA DIABATÉ

### DAY 2: MONDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2020 (US Eastern Time)

10:00 AM	OPENING	REACH
10:15 AM	HIMSS GLOBAL HEALTH EQUITY NETWORK	MS. LESLIE EVANS
11:00 AM	IDEATION SESSION: CLINICAL EMPATHY	IPSOS STRATEGY 3
3:00 PM	REFLECTION. INTROSPECTION. CONNECTION.	DR. SHERYL WHITE

### DAY 3: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2020 (US Eastern Time)

10:00 AM	OPENING	REACH
10:15 AM	OPENING ADDRESS: EVERY MOTHER COUNTS	NAN STRAUSS, JD
11:00 AM	YEAR 3 INNOVATION WORKSHOP	IPSOS HEALTHCARE
2:00 AM	NETWORKING HOUR	REACH / IPSOS

